0100-1各班進度

	
	1-2一
	1-4一
	1-14一
	1-8二
	1-13二
	1-10二
	1-1三
	1-9三
	1-15四
	1-7四
	1-3五

	1
	颱風假
	颱風假
	颱風假
	開學
	開學
	1-55
	1-55
	1-55
	1-29
	1-55
	1-55

	2
	1-59
	1-59
	1-59
	1-55
	1-58
	2-28
	2-23
	2-23
	1-63
	2-28
	2-23

	3
	中秋
	中秋
	中秋
	2-23
	2-23
	2-67
	2-64
	2-64
	2-21
	2-75
	2-67

	4
	2-28
	2-28
	2-28
	2-64
	2-65
	2-137
	2-134
	2-134
	2-39
	2-137
	2-134

	5
	2-108
	2-108
	2-108
	2-138
	2-137
	2-164
	2-164
	2-164
	2-94
	2-164
	2-164

	6
	2-143
	2-143
	2-143
	2-154
	2-154
	2-175
	2-175
	2-175
	2-118
	2-175
	2-175

	7
	國慶
	國慶
	國慶
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考
	2-135
	實驗20206
	實驗2-195

	8
	2-174
	2-177
	2-177
	實驗2-165
	實驗2-165
	實驗2-190
	實驗2-190
	實驗2-190
	2-153
	實驗3-17
	3-18

	9
	公訓
	公訓
	公訓
	公訓
	公訓
	公訓
	。3-18
	。3-18
	2完
	3-77
	3-77

	10
	3-47
	3-16
	3-16
	3-105
	3-13
	3-105
	3-45
	2-135
	5-18
	
	

	11
	3-105
	3-77
	3-77
	4-11
	3-73
	4-11
	3-92
	3-5
	5完
	
	

	12
	3-124

4-47
	3完
	3完
	4-57
	3完
	4-57
	3完
	3-39
	6-386-76
	
	

	13
	4-82

實驗
	4-30
	4-47
	4-82

實驗
	4-47
	4-82

實驗
	4-47
	3-76
	6--完
	
	

	14
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考
	實驗
	
	

	15
	4-130
	4-130
	4-130
	4-124
	4-124
	4-124
	4-124
	3完
	運動會
	運動會
	運動會

	16
	5-50
	5-50
	5-50
	5-50
	5-50
	5-50
	5-50
	4-33
	7-69
	
	

	17
	6-38
	6-38
	6-38
	6-38
	6-38
	6-38
	6-38
	4-43
	8-13
	
	

	18
	7-8
	7-14
	7-10
	7-10
	7-10
	7-10
	7-10
	4-77
	8-58
	
	

	19
	7-82
	7-84
	7-84
	7-82
	7-84
	7-82
	7-82
	4完
	9-13
	
	

	20
	7完
	7完
	7完
	7完
	7完
科展
	
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考
	段考

	21
	1/16
校務會
	1/23

初一
	1/22~
1/23
	2//7
開學日
	2/8
上課
	
	
	
	
	
	


一4.3     二9.714     三7.8     四4.212謝昊均     五4.0     七 3.0    六2.0   八1.010
